
DIRECTORY
FACULTY

COLLEGES & SCHOOLS
• College of Liberal Arts & Social Sciences
• College of Natural & Applied Sciences
• School of Business & Public Administration
• School of Education
• School of Engineering
• Margaret Perez Hattori-Uchima School of

Health

RESEARCH CENTERS AND
INSTITUTES 

Marine Laboratory

Bastian Bentlage
Associate Professor of Bioinformatics
Marine Lab
(671) 735-0320
bentlageb@triton.uog.edu

Ciemon Caballes
Senior Research Associate, Ecophysiology and
Echinoderm/Coral Ecology
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2697
caballesc@triton.uog.edu

David Combosch
Associate Professor of Population Genetics | Graduate
Biology Program Chair
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2182
comboschd@triton.uog.edu

Terry J. Donaldson
Professor of Ichthyology

Marine Lab
(671) 735-0130
tdonaldson@triton.uog.edu

Atsushi Fujimura
Associate Professor of Oceanography
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2190
fujimuraa@triton.uog.edu

Peter Houk
Professor of Marine Biology
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2188
houkp@triton.uog.edu

Alexander M. Kerr
Professor of Marine Biology
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2696
akerr@triton.uog.edu

Robert Lasley
Senior Research Associate (Crustacean Biologist)
Research Corporation of the University of Guam
lasleyr@triton.uog.edu

Sarah Lemer
Assistant Professor of Marine Invertebrate Genomics
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2187
lemers@triton.uog.edu

Laurie J. Raymundo
Director / Professor of Marine Biology
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2184
lraymundo@triton.uog.edu

Héloïse Louise Rouzé
Senior Research Associate (Marine Microbiologist)
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Marine Lab
(671) 777-5084
rouzeh@triton.uog.edu

Tom Schils
Professor of Marine Biology / Phycology
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2185
tschils@triton.uog.edu

Brett Taylor
Assistant Professor of Fisheries Ecology
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2697
taylorb@triton.uog.edu

Diego Vaz
Senior Research Associate (Vertebrate Morphology)
Marine Lab
bistonvazd@triton.uog.edu

Micronesian Area Research Center

Michael T. Carson
Associate Professor of Archaeology
Micronesian Area Research Center
mtcarson@triton.uog.edu

Wai Yi Ma
Associate Professor of Library Science / Librarian
RFK Library
(671) 735-2307
maw@triton.uog.edu

Carlos Madrid Álvarez-Piñer
Director / Associate Professor of Spanish Pacific History
Micronesian Area Research Center
(671) 735-2156
madridc@triton.uog.edu

H. Larry Raigetal
Assistant Professor
Micronesian Area Research Center
(671) 735-2151
raigetalh@triton.uog.edu

Donald H. Rubinstein
Professor of Anthropology, Public Health, and Micronesian
Studies

Micronesian Area Research Center
(671) 735-2155
rubinste@triton.uog.edu

Melissa M. Taitano
Assistant Professor of Library Science / Library Technical
Services
Micronesian Area Research Center
(671) 735-2106
taitanomg@triton.uog.edu

RFK Memorial Library

Jefrey L. Libao
Assistant Professor of Systems and Networking Services
RFK Library
(671) 735-2321
jlibao@triton.uog.edu

Perry J. C. Pangelinan
Associate Professor of Library Science
RFK Library
(671) 735-2345
pangelinanp@triton.uog.edu

Roland A. San Nicolas
Associate Professor of Library Science / Librarian
RFK Library
(671) 735-2300
rolandsn@triton.uog.edu

 

Ryan Shook
Assistant Professor
RFK Library
(671) 735-2342
shookr@triton.uog.edu

Water & Environmental Research Institute

Barry (Yong Sang) Kim
Associate Professor of Water Engineering
Water & Environmental Research Institute of the Western
Pacific
(671) 735-1223
kimys@triton.uog.edu
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Nathan C. Habana
Associate Professor, Groundwater Hydrology
Water & Environmental Research Institute of the Western
Pacific
(671) 735-2693
nchabana@triton.uog.edu

 

Blaž Miklavič
Assistant Professor of Geology/Hydrogeology
Water & Environmental Research Institute of the Western
Pacific
(671) 735-2693
miklavicb@triton.uog.edu

Yuming Wen
Associate Professor of GIS
Water & Environmental Research Institute of the Western
Pacific
(671) 735-2687
ywen@triton.uog.edu

Chris (Myeong-Ho) Yeo
Associate Professor of Surface Water Hydrology
Water & Environmental Research Institute of the Western
Pacific
(671) 735-2693
yeom@triton.uog.edu
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